
MEALS

Bacon - Avocado - American Cheese - Jalapenos - Grilled Onions

Pepper Jack Cheese - Extra Meat - Guacamole - Shaka Sauces

Fried Egg - Chedar Jack Cheese - White Cheddar Cheese Sauce

ADD-ONS

BAJA
HOT PEPPER
CILANTRO LIME

SHAKA SAUCES
CABO

OG BUFFALO
MANGO HABANERO

MUNCHIES

HOT WINGS
OG Buffalo, Hot Pepper, BBQ, Lemon Pepper, or Mango Habanero

BAJA STICKS
Grilled Chicken, Green Chiles, Cream Cheese, Rolled & Fried

NACHOS
Melted Cheese, Beans, Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream, & Guacamole
Add Chicken +3, Carnitas +3.50, Chile Verde +3.50, Chicos +3, or Tri-Tip +4

QUESADILLA
Melted Cheese w/ a side of pico, sour cream, & guacamole
Add Chicken +3, Chicos +3, Carnitas +3, or Tri-Tip +4, Chile Verde +3.50

SHRIMP SKEWER
Plump lemon butter basted Shrimp grilled to perfection

MAHI SKEWERS
Lemon butter basted skewers of mahi grilled to perfection

FRIED PICKLES
Breaded & seasoned spears served with ranch dressing

QUESO DIP
Gooey white cheddar cheese, Chico’s 50/50, & Pico de Gallo

GUACAMOLE
Made fresh daily & served with Crispy Tortilla chips

CHIPS & SALSA
Fresh Toritlla Chips served with Chuy’s Chunky Salsa

FAVORITOS

CHICKEN STRIPS
Served with seasoned fries & ranch dressing

FISH FRY
Fried tilapia, seasoned fries, & cabbage salad

TRI-TIP CHILI
Tri-tip chili beans served with garlic bread

TORTILLA SOUP
Spanish rice, tortilla strips, cheese, enchilada sauce, & pico.
Served with garlic bread. With or w/out chicken.

CLAM CHOWDER
Creamy chowder with clams and hearty vegetables.

ENSALADAS

FAMOUS CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, romaine, cheese, cabbage mix, tortilla strips,
pinto beans & avocado.  Choice of fried or grilled chicken.
Served w/ Taco French.

TRI-TIP
Grilled tri-tip, romaine, cabbage mix, cheese, tomatoes, &
avocado. Served w/ Taco French.

SALMON or MAHI
While caught salmon or mahi, romaine, cabbage mix, cheese,
tomatoes, & avocado. Served w/ Creamy Caesar. 

SHRIMP
Grilled shrimp, romaine, cabbage mix, cheese, tomatoes, &
avocado. Served w/ Creamy Caesar.

CASA
House Salad: romaine, cheese, zucchini & tomatoes

Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Baja, Blue Cheese, Taco
French, Cabernet Vinaigrette, Cilantro Lime, Creamy Caesar

FAJITAS
Served w/ pinto beans, pico, sour cream, guacamole, & tortillas

TACOS

TRI-TIP
Grilled tri-tip, cheese, lettuce, & pico de gallo

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
Chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo, & avocado

MAHI Grilled or Fried
Mahi, cheese, & fresh cabbage mix

SHRIMP
Shrimp, cheese, & shredded lettuce

WHITEFISH Grilled or Fried
Tilapia, cheese, & fresh cabbage mix

CARNITAS
Carnitas, cheese, lettuce, & pico de gallo

CHICOS 50/50
Ground beef & chorizo blend, cheese, lettuce, & pico de gallo

STREET Tri-Tip, Chicken or Carnitas
3 tacos w/ cilantro & diced onions

BURRITOS

CARNITAS
Slow cooked seasoned pork, cheese, rice & enchilada sauce.
Sour cream & avocado on the side.

RANCHERO
Tri-tip chili, cheese, & rice. Sour cream & avocado on the side.

CHILE VERDE
Chile verde, cheese, & rice. Sour cream & avocado on the side.

VEGGIE FAJITA
Grilled peppers, onions, zucchini, black beans, avocado, &
avocado sauce. Add chicken, tri-tip, shrimp or fish.

CALIFORNIA WRAP
Grilled chicken, tortilla strips, romaine lettuce, parmesan,
tomatoes, avocado, & caesar dressing

CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, rice, beans, cheese, pico & taco sauce

TRI-TIP
Grilled tri-tip, rice, beans, cheese, pico & taco sauce

BRC
Refried beans, cheese, rice, & taco sauce

BREAKFAST
2 scrambled eggs, rice, cheese, & taco sauce
Choice of chicken, tri-tip, chile verde, carnitas, or chicos 50/50.

CHICKEN

TRI-TIP

SHRIMP

MAHI

VEGGIE

COMBO

FAJITAS FOR TWO

Zucchini, peppers, tomatoes, & onions.

Choice of 2 meats.

Wild Caught

Served w/ Spanish rice and pinto beans

Served w/ Spanish rice, pinto beans, cabbage salad, & tortillas

CHICKEN

TRI-TIP

SALMON

MAHI

SHRIMP

COMBO

SAMPLER

 1/4 - $12               1/2 - $16.49

1/4 - $15              1/2 - $19.00

Wild caught

Wild caught

Skewered

Shrimp & Chicken
Chicken & Tri-Tip
Shrimp & Tri-Tip

Tri-tip, chicken, & shrimp.

SANDWICHES/BURGERS
Served with fries.

TRI-TIP
Grilled tri-tip sliced thin and served on a buttered roll

CHICKEN Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast
Served on a buttered roll with lettuce & tomatoes

MAHI Grilled or Fried
Wild caught mahi served on a roll with lettuce & tomatoes

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, melted cheese, & avocado

CALIFORNIA BURGER
Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado & Baja sauce

BBQ BACON BURGER
Bacon, cheese, onion rings, lettuce, tomatoes, & BBQ sauce

VEGAN BURGER
Beyond meat, grilled onions, lettuce, tomatoes, & vegenaise

SLIDERS
Choice of 3: Tri-Tip, California Chicken, Carnitas, or Hamburger

JUNIORS Kids 10 & 
Under

chicken dinner

cheeseburgers

chicken strips

cheese quesadilla

corn dogs

taco

burrito

bowl

                            2 drumsticks & fries

                            2 cheeseburgers & fries

                          2 strips & fries

                                    with a side of beans.

               5 mini corn dogs & fries

 1 chicken or tri-tip taco served with rice

        bean & cheese served with rice
 

   rice & beans with choice of chicken breast or tri-tip
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visit us @ chuysbajagrill.com

1. Download the Chuy’s App
2. Join our Loyalty Program
3. Redeem Rewards of Your Choice

Earn More at Chuy’s!

Tri-tip, chicken, & shrimp.
Served on an extra large skillet.

Grilled Zucchini - Cabbage Salad - Rice - Garlic Bread

French Fry Basket - Sweet Potato Fries - Tater Tots Basket 

Onion Ring Basket - Black Beans - Pinto Beans - Refried Beans

SURF SIDES

$16.50

$16.75

$16.50

$16.00

$16.99

$16.50

$10.50

$15.00

$14.75

$18.00

$21.79

$22.00

$20.50

$8.75

$18.49

$17.75

$12.00

$11.75

$17.00

$17.00

$14.49

$11.25

$10.75

$10.75

$10.75

$14.00

$14.75

$4.25

$18.50

$20.00

$21.50

$22.00

$17.75

$24.00

$16.00

$18.50

$15.00

$16.25

$18.75

$21.00

$21.00

$20.50

$23.00

$25.00

$18.75

$19.00

$18.49

$16.50

$18.00

18.00

$17.99

$18.75

$35.00

$12.00

$9.49
w/ Drink & 

Cookie

$14.75

$14.75

$15.00

$23.00
$24.00


