



MUNCHIES



OG Buffalo, Hot Pepper, BBQ, Lemon Pepper, or Mango Haba	aro
BAJA STICKS Grilled Chicken, Green Chiles, Cream Cheese, Rolled & Fried	\$17.00
NACHOS Melted Cheese, Beans, Pico de Gallo, Sour Cream, & Guacamo Add Chicken +3, Carnitas +3.50, Chile Verde +3.50, Chicos +3, or Tri-Tip	
QUESADILLA Melted Cheese w/ a side of pico, sour cream, & guacamole Add Chicken +3, Chicos +3, Carnitas +3, or Tri-Tip +4, Chile Verde +3.50	\$11.25
SHRIMP SKEWER Plump lemon butter basted Shrimp grilled to perfection	\$10.75
MAHI SKEWERS Lemon butter basted skewers of mahi grilled to perfection	\$14.00
FRIED PICKLES Breaded & seasoned spears served with ranch dressing	\$14.75
QUESO DIP Gooey white cheddar cheese, Chico's 50/50, & Pico de Gallo	\$10.75
GUACAMOLE Made fresh daily & served with Crispy Tortilla chips	\$10.75
CHIPS & SALSA Fresh Toritlla Chips served with Chuy's Chunky Salsa	\$4.25

FAVORITOS



		-
CHICKEN STRIPS Served with seasoned fries & ranch dressing	\$18.49	CARNIT, Carnitas, ch
FISH FRY Fried tilapia, seasoned fries, & cabbage salad	\$17.75	CHICOS Ground bee
TRI-TIP CHILI Tri-tip chili beans served with garlic bread	\$12.00	STREET 3 tacos w/ c
TORTILLA SOUP	\$11.75	

FAJITAS

Served w/ pinto beans, pico, sour cream, guacamole, & tortillas



CHICKEN	\$18.50
TRI-TIP	\$20.00
SHRIMP	\$21.50
MAHI Wild Caught	\$22.00
VEGGIE Zucchini, peppers, tomatoes, & onions.	\$17.75
COMBO Choice of 2 meats.	\$24.00
FAJITAS FOR TWO Tri-tip, chicken, & shrimp. Served on an extra large skillet.	\$35.00

TACOS

Served w/ Spanish rice and pinto beans



	TRI-TIP Grilled tri-tip, cheese, lettuce, & pico de gallo	\$16.00
	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN Chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo, & avocado	\$16.25
	MAHI Grilled or Fried Mahi, cheese, & fresh cabbage mix	\$18.75
	SHRIMP Shrimp, cheese, & shredded lettuce	\$18.50
	WHITEFISH Grilled or Fried Tilapia, cheese, & fresh cabbage mix	\$15.00
	CARNITAS Carnitas, cheese, lettuce, & pico de gallo	\$14.75
	CHICOS 50/50 Ground beef & chorizo blend, cheese, lettuce, & pico de gallo	\$14.75
5	STREET Tri-Tip, Chicken or Carnitas 3 tacos w/ cilantro & diced onions	\$15.00
	SHAKA SAUCES	

MEALS

Served w/ Spanish rice, pinto beans, cabbage salad, & tortillas



CHICKEN	<mark>1/4 -</mark> \$12	<mark>1/2 -</mark> \$16.49
TRI-TIP	<mark>1/4 -</mark> \$15	<mark>1/2 -</mark> \$19.00
SALMON	Wild caught	\$21.00
МАНІ	Wild caught	\$21.00
SHRIMP	Skewered	\$20.50
сомво	Shrimp & Chicken	\$23.00
	Chicken & Tri-Tip	\$23.00
	Shrimp & Tri-Tip	\$24.00
SAMPLER	Tri-tip, chicken, & shrim	p. \$25.00

SANDWICHES/BURGERS

Served with fries.

5.00		
5.25	TRI-TIP Grilled tri-tip sliced thin and served on a buttered roll	\$18.75
8.75	CHICKEN Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast Served on a buttered roll with lettuce & tomatoes	\$16.50
8.50	MAHI Grilled or Fried Wild caught mahi served on a roll with lettuce & tomatoes	\$19.00
5.00	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN Grilled chicken breast, bacon, melted cheese, & avocado	\$18.49
1.75	CALIFORNIA BURGER Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado & Baja sauce	\$18.00
1.75	BBQ BACON BURGER Bacon, cheese, onion rings, lettuce, tomatoes, & BBQ sauce	18.00 e
5.00	VEGAN BURGER Beyond meat, grilled onions, lettuce, tomatoes, & vegenai	\$17.99 se
	SLIDERS Choice of 3: Tri-Tip, California Chicken, Carnitas, or Hamb	\$18.75 urger

Served with garlic bread. With or w/out chicken.

CLAM CHOWDER

\$12.00

Creamy chowder with clams and hearty vegetables.

ENSALADAS



FAMOUS CHICKEN \$18.0 Grilled chicken, romaine, cheese, cabbage mix, tortilla strips, pinto beans & avocado. Choice of fried or grilled chicken. Served w/ Taco French.

TRI-TIP Grilled tri-tip, romaine, cabbage mix, cheese, tomatoes, & avocado. Served w/ Taco French.

SALMON or MAHI

While caught salmon or mahi, romaine, cabbage mix, cheese, tomatoes, & avocado. Served w/ Creamy Caesar.

SHRIMP

Grilled shrimp, romaine, cabbage mix, cheese, tomatoes, & avocado. Served w/ Creamy Caesar.

CASA

House Salad: romaine, cheese, zucchini & tomatoes

Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard, Baja, Blue Cheese, Taco French, Cabernet Vinaigrette, Cilantro Lime, Creamy Caesar

Earn More at Chuy's!



1. Download the Chuy's App 2. Join our Loyalty Program **3. Redeem Rewards of Your Choice** GAJA CABC HOT PEPPER CG BUFFALC CILANTRG LIME MANGC HABANERC

BURRITOS



\$18.00	CARNITAS Slow cooked seasoned pork, cheese, rice & enchilada sauce. Sour cream & avocado on the side.	\$16.50
\$21.79	RANCHERO Tri-tip chili, cheese, & rice. Sour cream & avocado on the side.	\$16.75
	CHILE VERDE Chile verde, cheese, & rice. Sour cream & avocado on the side.	\$16.50
\$22.00	VEGGIE FAJITA Grilled peppers, onions, zucchini, black beans, avocado, & avocado sauce. Add chicken, tri-tip, shrimp or fish.	\$16.00
\$20.50	CALIFORNIA WRAP Grilled chicken, tortilla strips, romaine lettuce, parmesan, tomatoes, avocado, & caesar dressing	\$16.99
\$8.75	CHICKEN Grilled chicken, rice, beans, cheese, pico & taco sauce	\$14.75
	TRI-TIP Grilled tri-tip, rice, beans, cheese, pico & taco sauce	\$15.00
	BRC Refried beans, cheese, rice, & taco sauce	\$10.50
	BREAKFAST 2 scrambled eggs, rice, cheese, & taco sauce Choice of chicken, tri-tip, chile verde, carnitas, or chicos 50/50	\$16.50 o.



-SURF SIDES

Grilled Zucchini - Cabbage Salad - Rice - Garlic Bread French Fry Basket - Sweet Potato Fries - Tater Tots Basket Onion Ring Basket - Black Beans - Pinto Beans - Refried Beans



/5	chicken dinner 2 drumsticks & fries
50	cheeseburgers 2 cheeseburgers & fries
	chicken strips 2 strips & fries
00	cheese quesadilla with a side of beans.
	corn dogs 5 mini corn dogs & fries
99	taco 1 chicken or tri-tip taco served with rice
	burrito bean & cheese served with rice
75	bowl rice & beans with choice of chicken breast or tri-tip

ADD-ONS

Bacon - Avocado - American Cheese - Jalapenos - Grilled Onions Pepper Jack Cheese - Extra Meat - Guacamole - Shaka Sauces Fried Egg - Chedar Jack Cheese - White Cheddar Cheese Sauce



visit us @ chuysbajagrill.com